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Last Name First Name Age Gender Home State Country Bwt Division Wt Cls Squat Bench Deadlift Total Placing

Christiansen Ashley 19 Female NC USA 43.4 Open 44/97.0  (F) 0 0 0 0

Zak Brooke 12 Female NC USA 43.5 (12-13) 44/97.0  (F) 53 30 75 158 1

Christiansen Ashley 19 Female NC USA 43.4 (18-19) 44/97.0  (F) 0 0 0 0

Davis Keri 28 Female VA USA 50.9 Open 52/114.6 97.5 52.5 122.5 272.5 1

Waldron Jennifer 45 Female KY USA 50.3 Open 52/114.6 80 47.5 115 242.5 2

Huntley Janet 57 Female PA USA 51.6 Open 52/114.6 67.5 47.5 105 220 3

Weaver Hope 17 Female PA USA 49.8 Open 52/114.6 60 47.5 95 202.5 4

O'Mahony Bernie 50 Female Ireland 51.3 Open 52/114.6 50 32.5 105 187.5 5

Weaver Hope 17 Female PA USA 49.8 (16-17) 52/114.6 60 47.5 95 202.5 1

Waldron Jennifer 45 Female KY USA 50.3 (45-49) 52/114.6 80 47.5 115 242.5 1

O'Mahony Bernie 50 Female Ireland 51.3 (50-54) 52/114.6 50 32.5 105 187.5 1

Huntley Janet 57 Female PA USA 51.6 (55-59) 52/114.6 67.5 47.5 105 220 1

Craven Elizabeth 43 Female Australia 53.4 Open 56/123.4 157 85 185 427 1

Tsiode Febrose 19 Female Nauru 56 Open 56/123.4 135 120 140 395 2

Beasley Natasha 36 Female VA USA 55.2 Open 56/123.4 97.5 77.5 165 340 3

Siegle Laura 28 Female VA USA 53.6 Open 56/123.4 95 52.5 147.5 295 4

Scully Laura 32 Female Ireland 53.8 Open 56/123.4 92.5 57.5 130 280 5

Tsiode Febrose 19 Female Nauru 56 (18-19) 56/123.4 135 120 140 395 1

Beasley Natasha 36 Female VA USA 55.2 (35-39) 56/123.4 97.5 77.5 165 340 1

Craven Elizabeth 43 Female Australia 53.4 (40-44) 56/123.4 157 85 185 427 1

Means Daniella 28 Female Hong Kong 59.4 Open 60/132.2 142.5 80 175 397.5 1

Burke Sandra 42 Female Ireland 56.6 Open 60/132.2 115 60 173 348 2

Sickert Sarah 22 Female PA USA 59.5 Open 60/132.2 105 65 155 325 3

Weindorf Cynthia 31 Female PA USA 57.7 Open 60/132.2 72.5 50 105 227.5 4

Parker Aspen 15 Female NY USA 60 (14-15) 60/132.2 60 42.5 92.5 195 1

Sickert Sarah 22 Female PA USA 59.5 (20-24) 60/132.2 105 65 155 325 1

Burke Sandra 42 Female Ireland 56.6 (40-44) 60/132.2 115 60 173 348 1

Melito Andrea 27 Female Canada 66.7 Open 67.5/148.8 145.5 75 160 380.5 1

Kutin Naomi 17 Female NJ USA 63 Open 67.5/148.8 135 57.5 167.5 360 2

Matheson Erin 27 Female Canada 64.4 Open 67.5/148.8 117.5 67.5 167.5 352.5 3

Kanen LaKeisha 43 Female NC USA 64.4 Open 67.5/148.8 107.5 65 142.5 315 4

Evans Catherine 42 Female Ireland 64.5 Open 67.5/148.8 100 60 125 285 5

Clancy Laura 53 Female VA USA 64.5 Open 67.5/148.8 107.5 62.5 105 275 6

Hamilton Holly 30 Female PA USA 66 Open 67.5/148.8 87.5 57.5 130 275 7

Kutin Naomi 17 Female NJ USA 63 (16-17) 67.5/148.8 135 57.5 167.5 360 1

Kanen LaKeisha 43 Female NC USA 64.4 (40-44) 67.5/148.8 107.5 65 142.5 315 1

Evans Catherine 42 Female Ireland 64.5 (40-44) 67.5/148.8 100 60 125 285 2

Clancy Laura 53 Female VA USA 64.5 (50-54) 67.5/148.8 107.5 62.5 105 275 1

Fagan Kelli 37 Female Australia 69.5 Open 75/165.3 167.5 85 190 442.5 1

Akister Jesse 33 Female Australia 71.5 Open 75/165.3 157.5 95 172.5 425 2

Knox Leanne 45 Female Australia 70.4 Open 75/165.3 150 65 165 380 3

Karl Emily 30 Female MD USA 74.9 Open 75/165.3 137.5 67.5 167.5 372.5 4

Rojas Maria 28 Female VA USA 70.9 Open 75/165.3 137.5 80 142.5 360 5

Gorry Eileen 44 Female Ireland 70.6 Open 75/165.3 125 82.5 150 357.5 6

Espinosa Mona 37 Female VA USA 72.1 Open 75/165.3 95 75 130 300 7

Helmick Cluadia 56 Female VA USA 73.3 Open 75/165.3 82.5 65 128.5 274 8

Tillett Jenn 50 Female NC USA 71.6 Open 75/165.3 70 55 117.5 242.5 9

Newton Nelda 56 Female NC USA 74 Open 75/165.3 62.5 45 107.5 215 10

Odum Linda 72 Female VA USA 72.9 Open 75/165.3 65 32.5 110 207.5 11

Hutt Michelle 48 Female NC USA 73.3 Open 75/165.3 35 35 77.5 147.5 12

Espinosa Mona 37 Female VA USA 72.1 (35-39) 75/165.3 95 75 130 300 1

Gorry Eileen 44 Female Ireland 70.6 (40-44) 75/165.3 125 82.5 150 357.5 1

Knox Leanne 45 Female Australia 70.4 (45-49) 75/165.3 150 65 165 380 1

Hutt Michelle 48 Female NC USA 73.3 (45-49) 75/165.3 35 35 77.5 147.5 2

Tillett Jenn 50 Female NC USA 71.6 (50-54) 75/165.3 70 55 117.5 242.5 1

Helmick Cluadia 56 Female VA USA 73.3 (55-59) 75/165.3 82.5 65 128.5 274 1

Newton Nelda 56 Female NC USA 74 (55-59) 75/165.3 62.5 45 107.5 215 2

Odum Linda 72 Female VA USA 72.9 (70-74) 75/165.3 65 32.5 110 207.5 1

Espinosa Mona 37 Female VA USA 72.1 PFM 75/165.3 95 75 130 300 1

Phan Darlene 32 Female Australia 81.2 Open 82.5/181.8 157.5 85 175 417.5 1

Juachon Heather 39 Female VA USA 81.4 Open 82.5/181.8 137.5 62.5 150 350 2

Turner Brittany 27 Female DC USA 79.1 Open 82.5/181.8 115 65 137.5 317.5 3

Higgins Clodagh 45 Female Ireland 80.3 Open 82.5/181.8 50 65 80 195 4

Ross Mary 12 Female VA USA 75.8 (12-13) 82.5/181.8 0 0 0 0

Juachon Heather 39 Female VA USA 81.4 (35-39) 82.5/181.8 137.5 62.5 150 350 1

Higgins Clodagh 45 Female Ireland 80.3 (45-49) 82.5/181.8 50 65 80 195 1

O'Sullivan Brid 62 Female Ireland 78.5 (60-64) 82.5/181.8 80 45 127.5 252.5 1

Marquette Julie 61 Female MD USA 79 (60-64) 82.5/181.8 57.5 35 75 167.5 2

Napiorkowski Riki 30 Female NY USA 85.9 Open 90/198.4 160 107.5 195 462.5 1

Steadman Tara 31 Female CO USA 85 Open 90/198.4 150 107.5 160 417.5 2

Lawson Michelle 48 Female PA USA 88.9 Open 90/198.4 112.5 55 130 297.5 3

Rayle Erin 34 Female VA USA 87.7 Open 90/198.4 95 50 115 260 4
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Hansen Karen 70 Female VA USA 87.1 Open 90/198.4 72.5 57.5 120 247.5 5

Lawson Michelle 48 Female PA USA 88.9 (45-49) 90/198.4 112.5 55 130 297.5 1

Hansen Karen 70 Female VA USA 87.1 (70-74) 90/198.4 72.5 57.5 120 247.5 1

Kepae Yurika 22 Female Nauru 135.7 Open 90+/198.5+ 222.5 105 175 502.5 1

Heminger Sarah 41 Female MA USA 106.5 Open 90+/198.5+ 182.5 92.5 172.5 447.5 2

Bustamante Sharalee 30 Female Canada 111.8 Open 90+/198.5+ 182.5 72.5 165 420 3

Tucker Rebecca 35 Female USA 94.8 Open 90+/198.5+ 147.5 90 177.5 415 4

Field Lindsey 18 Female NY USA 120.5 Open 90+/198.5+ 142.5 62.5 172.5 372.5 5

Kelly Aislinn 26 Female Ireland 106.7 Open 90+/198.5+ 140 60 170 370 6

Hamilton Sarah May 35 Female Ireland 126.8 Open 90+/198.5+ 115 75 127.5 317.5 7

Sadler Rachel 35 Female VA USA 94.3 Open 90+/198.5+ 80 52.5 125 257.5 8

Linthicum Celeste 52 Female VA USA 130.1 Open 90+/198.5+ 65 50 107.5 222.5 9

Field Lindsey 18 Female NY USA 120.5 (18-19) 90+/198.5+ 142.5 62.5 172.5 372.5 1

Kepae Yurika 22 Female Nauru 135.7 (20-24) 90+/198.5+ 222.5 105 175 502.5 1

Tucker Rebecca 35 Female USA 94.8 (35-39) 90+/198.5+ 147.5 90 177.5 415 1

Hamilton Sarah May 35 Female Ireland 126.8 (35-39) 90+/198.5+ 115 75 127.5 317.5 2

Sadler Rachel 35 Female VA USA 94.3 (35-39) 90+/198.5+ 80 52.5 125 257.5 3

Heminger Sarah 41 Female MA USA 106.5 (40-44) 90+/198.5+ 182.5 92.5 172.5 447.5 1

Linthicum Celeste 52 Female VA USA 130.1 (50-54) 90+/198.5+ 65 50 107.5 222.5 1
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